
2024陶朱男子排球队装备尺码

	序号
	姓名
	身高cm
	体重kg
	衣服尺码

	1
	孙天涯
	183
	72
	4XL

	2
	应沥锋
	180
	110
	4XL

	3
	许秦琼
	180
	84
	4XL

	4
	何仲超
	183
	85
	4XL

	5
	袁铁宇
	180
	90
	3XL

	6
	赵焕
	187
	78
	4XL

	7
	金程栋
	180
	80
	4XL

	8
	周泽
	180
	70
	4XL

	9
	郦祖良
	180
	75
	3XL

	10
	朱志远
	193
	110
	5XL

	11
	李铁林
	180
	78
	3XL

	12
	孟建富
	183
	83
	4XL

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


2024陶朱女子排球队装备尺码

	序号
	姓名
	身高cm
	体重kg
	衣服尺码

	1
	郦姣
	167
	60
	2XL

	2
	丁秀明
	165
	75
	3XL

	3
	方佳女
	164
	62
	1XL

	4
	章洁丹
	165
	62
	1XL

	5
	郦露
	166
	65
	1XL

	6
	杨金喆
	175
	75
	3XL

	7
	吕洁
	157
	50
	L

	8
	斯蔡玲
	157
	44.5
	L

	9
	郭秋霞
	160
	57
	1XL

	10
	章丹凤
	162
	57
	2XL

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


